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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Cape Rock Swimming and Diving Invite 28-Sep-18 Yards

Location: CMP

1 Jacob Oetjen (SO)

2 Sam Venneman (JR)

3 Zack Swayne (SO)

4 Alex Luaders (SO)

5 Ryan Carns (SO) (Alternate)

6 John-Paul Streb (FR) (Alternate)
7 Josh Nusser (FR) (Alternate)

8 Tyler Kupferer (JR) (Alternate)

Athletes 8

# 2 Boys 200 Free
Chris LaFever (SR)
Jacob Oetjen (SO)

Zack Swayne (SO)
Somark Lenka (SR)

Athletes 4

# 3 Boys 200IM
Ryan Carns (SO)

Athletes 1

# 4 Boys 50 Free
Luke Maginn (SR)
Alex Luaders (SO)
Sam Venneman (JR)

Anthony Tran (SR)

Athletes 4

# 6 Boys 100 Fly
Zack Swayne (SO)

Athletes 1

# 7 Boys 100 Free
Sam Venneman (JR)
Jacob Oetjen (SO)

Alex Luaders (SO)

Ben Hurst (JR)

Athletes 4

# 8 Boys 500 Free
Luke Maginn (SR)

Tyler Kupferer (JR)

Josh Nusser (FR)
John-Paul Streb (FR)

Athletes 4

# 9 Boys 200 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Chris LaFever (SR)
2 Alex Luaders (SO)
3 Zack Swayne (SO)
4 Luke Maginn (SR)

# 1 Boys 200 Medley Relay A RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

2:00.49Y

2:05.00Y
2:11.54Y
2:20.00Y
3:04.25Y

2:50.00Y

22.94Y
24.88Y
25.61Y
32.13Y

1:05.37Y

55.98Y
57.28Y
58.34Y
1:21.02Y

5:15.73Y
6:19.01Y
7:44.45Y
7:51.22Y

1:37.96Y

5 Ben Hurst (JR) (Alternate)

6 Anthony Tran (SR) (Alternate)
7 Somark Lenka (SR) (Alternate)
8 Maxwell Yu (SR) (Alternate)

Athletes 8

# 10 Boys 100 Back
Ryan Carns (SO)

Ben Hurst (JR)

Somark Lenka (SR)

Athletes 3

# 11 Boys 100 Breast
Chris LaFever (SR)

Josh Nusser (FR)

Tyler Kupferer (JR)
Maxwell Yu (SR)

Athletes 4

# 12 Boys 400 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Chris LaFever (SR)

2 Sam Venneman (JR)

3 Jacob Oetjen (SO)

4 Luke Maginn (SR)

5 Ryan Carns (SO) (Alternate)

6 Tyler Kupferer (JR) (Alternate)

7 John-Paul Streb (FR) (Alternate)

8 Josh Nusser (FR) (Alternate)

Athletes 8

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

1:18.05Y
1:44.18Y
1:55.38Y

1:12.00Y
1:24.71Y
1:30.81Y
1:59.82Y

3:37.31Y
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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Cape Rock Swimming and Diving Invite 28-Sep-18 Yards

Female IE's: 0 Total Athletes: 14
Male IE's: 25

Total IE's: 25 Total RE's: 3



